RIN (I  15.25
 3

84439100  17.00ALPPP  16.00  230.51  41.49 18.00  272.00

KGS  15.25
 4

32151940  395.00PVC PRINTING INKS

VYNIFIX

8.00  2677.97  482.03 18.00  3160.00

15.25
 5

996793  59.00PACKAGING SERVICES  2.00  100.00  18.00 18.00  118.00

7860.00

For MONA SCREENS

6661.03

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

1198.97

43.00

Discount  0.00

IGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

KANKER HASHMI TRAVELSTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date : No. of Cases :1010/2 22-11-2025 2